D Amitek

WRDE ™ vt

Potato peeler PE5

AISI304 stainless steel structure with high mechanical resistance plastic components

Transparent plastic lid

Equipped with abrasive on the side (removable by hand) and potato disk in aluminium cast covered with high
thickness carborundum

Electronic digital board

Electronic valve

Lid and discharge door safety microswitch

AISI304 stainless steel lid available on request

Drawer with filter model DWF for lower discharge available on request
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY

RPM

HOUR PRODUCTION KG/H
CYCLE TIME SEC

@ SIDE DISCHARGE MM

@ LOWER DISCHARGE MM
DIMENSIONS MM

NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

PES

370

230/1N/50 or 230-400/3/50
270

150

60 /90

50

40
530x520x700h
35

44

80x60x87h
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