

Potato peeler PE5











- AISI304 stainless steel structure with high mechanical resistance plastic components
- · Transparent plastic lid
- Equipped with abrasive on the side (removable by hand) and potato disk in aluminium cast covered with high thickness carborundum
- · Electronic digital board
- Electronic valve
- · Lid and discharge door safety microswitch
- AISI304 stainless steel lid available on request
- Drawer with filter model DWF for lower discharge available on request

TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL	PE5
POWER WATT	370
POWER SUPPLY	230/1N/50 or 230-400/3/50
RPM	270
HOUR PRODUCTION KG/H	150
CYCLE TIME SEC	60 / 90
Ø SIDE DISCHARGE MM	50
Ø LOWER DISCHARGE MM	40
DIMENSIONS MM	530x520x700h
NET WEIGHT KG	35
GROSS WEIGHT KG	44
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM	80x60x87h